
DETAILS OF CONTRACTS AWARDED BY COMMERCIAL DEPARTMENT OF CO DURING THE YEAR 2014
Month: JAN-2014

Sr. No. Tender No. Item/Nature of work
Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication 

of NIT

Type of 
Bidding 

(Single/ Two 
Bid System)

Last date of 
receipt of 
quotation/ 

tender

Nos. of 
quotation 

recd.

Nos. and Name of 
parties qualified after 
technical evaluation

Nos. and Name of 
parties not qualified 

after technical 
evaluation

Whether contract 
awarded to Highest 
offer/Evaluated as 

H1

Contract No. & 
Date

Name of 
Contractor

Value of 
Contract 

(Rs.)

Scheduled 
date of 

completio
n

1
CO/C-S/03/09/01-

2012/13 dt 
15/12/13

Empanelement of on board shopping 
Marketing Agency on Konkan Railway

Public 
Notification 15/12/13 Two packet 16/01/14 1

1) AVA 
Merchandising  

Solutions Pvt Ltd, 
New Delhi

Nil
1) AVA 

Mechandising  
Solutions Pvt. Ltd

No.CO/C-S/03-
09/01-2012       
30/01/2014

AVA 
Merchandising 
Solutions Pvt. 

Ltd

12% of 
total sale 
value or 
Rs.50,000/- 
per month 
whichever 
is higher

31/01/17

Month: FEB-2014

Sr. No. Tender No. Item/Nature of work
Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication 

of NIT

Type of 
Bidding 

(Single/ Two 
Bid System)

Last date of 
receipt of 
quotation/ 

tender

Nos. of 
quotation 

recd.

Nos. and Name of 
parties qualified after 
technical evaluation

Nos. and Name of 
parties not qualified 

after technical 
evaluation

Whether contract 
awarded to Highest 
offer/Evaluated as 

H1

Contract No. & 
Date

Name of 
Contractor

Value of 
Contract 

(Rs.)

Scheduled 
date of 

completio
n

NIL

Month: MAR-2014

Sr. No. Tender No. Item/Nature of work
Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication 

of NIT

Type of 
Bidding 

(Single/ Two 
Bid System)

Last date of 
receipt of 
quotation/ 

tender

Nos. of 
quotation 

recd.

Nos. and Name of 
parties qualified after 
technical evaluation

Nos. and Name of 
parties not qualified 

after technical 
evaluation

Whether contract 
awarded to Highest 
offer/Evaluated as 

H1

Contract No. & 
Date

Name of 
Contractor

Value of 
Contract 

(Rs.)

Scheduled 
date of 

completio
n

Nil

Month: APR-2014

Sr. No. Tender No. Item/Nature of work
Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication 

of NIT

Type of 
Bidding 

(Single/ Two 
Bid System)

Last date of 
receipt of 
quotation/ 

tender

Nos. of 
quotation 

recd.

Nos. and Name of 
parties qualified after 
technical evaluation

Nos. and Name of 
parties not qualified 

after technical 
evaluation

Whether contract 
awarded to Highest 
offer/Evaluated as 

H1

Contract No. & 
Date

Name of 
Contractor

Value of 
Contract 

(Rs.)

Scheduled 
date of 

completio
n

1 CO/C-S/03-11/01-
2013 dt 28/03/14

In-train vending contract for supply of 
Tea/Snacks &Dinner for Train 

No.12288,12287, 19260, 22629, 22630

Public 
Notification 28/03/14 Two packet 30/04/14 Tender was discharged

 

Month: MAY-2014

Sr. No. Tender No. Item/Nature of work
Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication 

of NIT

Type of 
Bidding 

(Single/ Two 
Bid System)

Last date of 
receipt of 
quotation/ 

tender

Nos. of 
quotation 

recd.

Nos. and Name of 
parties qualified after 
technical evaluation

Nos. and Name of 
parties not qualified 

after technical 
evaluation

Whether contract 
awarded to Highest 
offer/Evaluated as 

H1

Contract No. & 
Date

Name of 
Contractor

Value of 
Contract 

(Rs.)

Scheduled 
date of 

completio
n

1 CO/C-G/02-01/01-
2014 dt 04/03/14

Appointment of Marketing Agent for RORO 
service at Kolad & Surathkal Station over 

Konkan Railway

Public 
Notification 04/03/14 single 

packet 10/04/04 4

1) Manish Transport 
2) New Pradeep 

Roadlines 3) Manish 
Transport 4) Harshit 

Transport

1) New Pradeep 
Roadlines 2) Harshit 

Transport

CO/C-G/02-01/01-
2011 dt 19/05/2014

Manish 
Transport 18/05/15

Month: JUNE-2014

Sr. No. Tender No. Item/Nature of work
Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication 

of NIT

Type of 
Bidding 

(Single/ Two 
Bid System)

Last date of 
receipt of 
quotation/ 

tender

Nos. of 
quotation 

recd.

Nos. and Name of 
parties qualified after 
technical evaluation

Nos. and Name of 
parties not qualified 

after technical 
evaluation

Whether contract 
awarded to Highest 
offer/Evaluated as 

H1

Contract No. & 
Date

Name of 
Contractor

Value of 
Contract 

(Rs.)

Scheduled 
date of 

completio
n

1 KR/CO/CCM/TBA-
2014 dt 07/04/14

Award of Town Booking Agency at Ponda, 
Madgaon Vasco, Cancona, Porvorim, 

Sawantwadi City, Vaibhawadi and Karwar

Public 
Notification 07/04/14 Two packet 07/05/14 4 Ratnagiri

 TBA-Ratnagiri 1) 
Bhimsen Rege-

Ratnagiri 2) Abhay 
V.Lele-Ratnagiri 3) 
D.A.Shinde-Pawas 
4) Anuja R.Salvi-

Ratnagiri City 

Nil  CO/C-P/06-04/01-
2012 dt 27/06/14

1) Bhimsen 
G.Rege 2) 

Abhay V.Lele 
3) D.A.Shinde 

4) Anuja 
R.Salvi

20056 26/06/17

2 KR/CO/CCM/TBA-
2014 dt 07/04/14

Award of Town Booking Agency at Ponda, 
Madgaon Vasco, Cancona, Porvorim, 

Sawantwadi City, Vaibhawadi and Karwar

Public 
Notification 07/04/14 Two packet 07/05/14 1 

Vaibhawadi
 TBA-Vaibhawadi 1) 

Dilip B.Raorane Nil   CO/C-P/06-04/01-
2012 dt 27/06/2014

Dilip 
B.Raorane 30000/- 26/06/17

3
 

KR/CO/CCM/TBA-
2014 dt 07/04/14

Award of Town Booking Agency at Ponda, 
Madgaon Vasco, Cancona, Porvorim, 

Sawantwadi City, Vaibhawadi and Karwar

Public 
Notification 07/04/14 Two packet 07/05/14 2 Malvan  TBA-Malvan 1) 

Santosh Parkar
TBA-Malvan 1) Shri 

Hemant K.Talwadekar  cO/C-P/06-04/01-
2012 dt 27/06/14

Santosh 
Parkar 27900/- 26/06/17

4 KR/CO/CCM/TBA-
2014 dt 07/04/14

Award of Town Booking Agency at Ponda, 
Madgaon Vasco, Cancona, Porvorim, 

Sawantwadi City, Vaibhawadi and Karwar

Public 
Notification 07/04/14 Two packet 07/05/14 3 Vengurla  TBA-Vengurla 1) 

Akshay Enterprises

TBA-Vengurla-1) Shri 
Narayan Manjrekar 2) 
Bhushan L Pednekar

 CO/C-P/06-04/01-
2012

Akshay 
Enterprises 155225/-

5 KR/CO/CCM/TBA-
2014 dt 07/04/14

Award of Town Booking Agency at Ponda, 
Madgaon Vasco, Cancona, Porvorim, 

Sawantwadi City, Vaibhawadi and Karwar

Public 
Notification 07/04/14 Two packet 07/05/14 2 

Sawantwadi
 TBA-Sawantwadi 1) 
Aksahay Enterprises

TBA-Sawantwadi 1) 
I.K.Khanapuri  CO/C-P/06-04/01-

2012 dt 27/06/14
Akshay 

Enterprises 40225/- 26/06/17

6 KR/CO/CCM/TBA-
2014 dt 07/04/14

Award of Town Booking Agency at Ponda, 
Madgaon Vasco, Cancona, Porvorim, 

Sawantwadi City, Vaibhawadi and Karwar

Public 
Notification 07/04/14 Two packet 07/05/14 2 Devgad TBA-Devgad 1) Shri 

Sandip R.Rane
TBA-Devgad 1) 
Suryakant Raut  CO/C-P/06-04/01-

2012 dt 27/06/14 
Sandeep 
R.Rane 77777/- 26/06/17

7 KR/CO/CCM/TBA-
2014 dt 07/04/14

Award of Town Booking Agency at Ponda, 
Madgaon Vasco, Cancona, Porvorim, 

Sawantwadi City, Vaibhawadi and Karwar

Public 
Notification 07/04/14 Two packet 07/05/14 1 Porvorim TBA-Porvorim 1) 

S.N.Agarwal Nil   CO/C-P/06-04/01-
2012 dt 27/06/14 S.N,Agrawal 51,000/- 26/06/17

8 KR/CO/CCM/TBA-
2014 dt 07/04/14

Award of Town Booking Agency at Ponda, 
Madgaon Vasco, Cancona, Porvorim, 

Sawantwadi City, Vaibhawadi and Karwar

Public 
Notification 07/04/14 Two packet 07/05/14 1 Madgaon  TBA-Madgaon 1) 

Y.P.Borkar Nil   CO/C-P/06-04/01-
2012 dt 27/06/14 Y.P.Borkar 30000/- 26/06/17

9 KR/CO/CCM/TBA-
2014 dt 07/04/14

Award of Town Booking Agency at Ponda, 
Madgaon Vasco, Cancona, Porvorim, 

Sawantwadi City, Vaibhawadi and Karwar

Public 
Notification 07/04/14 Two packet 07/05/14 1 Cancona  TBA-Cancona 

1)Y.P.Borkar Nil   CO/C-P/06-04/01-
2012 dt 27/06/14 Y.P.Borkar 40000/- 26/06/17

10 KR/CO/CCM/TBA-
2014 dt 07/04/14

Award of Town Booking Agency at Ponda, 
Madgaon Vasco, Cancona, Porvorim, 

Sawantwadi City, Vaibhawadi and Karwar

Public 
Notification 07/04/14 Two packet 07/05/14 2 Vasco  TBA-Vasco 1) 

Y.P.Borkar Nil   CO/C-P/06-04/01-
2012 dt 27/06/14 Y.P.Borkar 40000/- 26/06/17

11 KR/CO/CCM/TBA-
2014 dt 07/04/14

Award of Town Booking Agency at Ponda, 
Madgaon Vasco, Cancona, Porvorim, 

Sawantwadi City, Vaibhawadi and Karwar

Public 
Notification 07/04/14 Two packet 07/05/14 3 Karwar

 TBA-Karwar 1) 
Unique Services 2) 
Deepak S.Netalkar

TBA-Karwar 1) 
Babulal B.Rathod  CO/C-P/06-04/01-

2012 dt 27/06/14
Unique 

Services 18201/- 26/06/17

Month: JULY-2014

Sr. No. Tender No. Item/Nature of work
Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication 

of NIT

Type of 
Bidding 

(Single/ Two 
Bid System)

Last date of 
receipt of 
quotation/ 

tender

Nos. of 
quotation 

recd.

Nos. and Name of 
parties qualified after 
technical evaluation

Nos. and Name of 
parties not qualified 

after technical 
evaluation

Whether contract 
awarded to Highest 
offer/Evaluated as 

H1

Contract No. & 
Date

Name of 
Contractor

Value of 
Contract 

(Rs.)

Scheduled 
date of 

completio
n

Nil

Month: AUG-2014

Sr. No. Tender No. Item/Nature of work
Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication 

of NIT

Type of 
Bidding 

(Single/ Two 
Bid System)

Last date of 
receipt of 
quotation/ 

tender

Nos. of 
quotation 

recd.

Nos. and Name of 
parties qualified after 
technical evaluation

Nos. and Name of 
parties not qualified 

after technical 
evaluation

Whether contract 
awarded to Highest 
offer/Evaluated as 

H1

Contract No. & 
Date

Name of 
Contractor

Value of 
Contract 

(Rs.)

Scheduled 
date of 

completio
n

Nil

Month: SEP-2014

Sr. No. Tender No. Item/Nature of work
Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication 

of NIT

Type of 
Bidding 

(Single/ Two 
Bid System)

Last date of 
receipt of 
quotation/ 

tender

Nos. of 
quotation 

recd.

Nos. and Name of 
parties qualified after 
technical evaluation

Nos. and Name of 
parties not qualified 

after technical 
evaluation

Whether contract 
awarded to Highest 
offer/Evaluated as 

H1

Contract No. & 
Date

Name of 
Contractor

Value of 
Contract 

(Rs.)

Scheduled 
date of 

completio
n

1 KR/CO/CCM/TBA-
2014 dt 25/07/14

Award of Town Booking Agency at Ponda 
& Malvan

Public 
Notification 27/08/14 Two packet 27/08/14 1 Ponda TBA-Ponda 1) 

G.K.Dhavalikar Nil CO/C-P/06-04/01-
2012 G.K.Dhavalikar Rs.40,000/- 24/09/17

2 KR/CO/C/JTBS dt 
24/07/14

JTBS Agency at various locations over 
Konkan Railway

Public 
Notification 24/07/14 single 

packet 26/08/14 3

1) Ruchira Anavkar- 
Kudal 2) Namrata 

Mhadeshwar- Kudal 
3) Sachin Kulkarni-

Chiplun

Nil KR/CO/C/JTBS dt 
25/09/14

1) Sachin 
Kulkarni-

Chiplun, 2) 
Rauchira 

R.Avankar-
Kudal

Rs.5000/- 26/09/17

Month: OCT-2014

Sr. No. Tender No. Item/Nature of work
Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication 

of NIT

Type of 
Bidding 

(Single/ Two 
Bid System)

Last date of 
receipt of 
quotation/ 

tender

Nos. of 
quotation 

recd.

Nos. and Name of 
parties qualified after 
technical evaluation

Nos. and Name of 
parties not qualified 

after technical 
evaluation

Whether contract 
awarded to Highest 
offer/Evaluated as 

H1

Contract No. & 
Date

Name of 
Contractor

Value of 
Contract 

(Rs.)

Scheduled 
date of 

completio
n

Nil



Month: NOV-2014

Sr. No. Tender No. Item/Nature of work
Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication 

of NIT

Type of 
Bidding 

(Single/ Two 
Bid System)

Last date of 
receipt of 
quotation/ 

tender

Nos. of 
quotation 

recd.

Nos. and Name of 
parties qualified after 
technical evaluation

Nos. and Name of 
parties not qualified 

after technical 
evaluation

Whether contract 
awarded to Highest 
offer/Evaluated as 

H1

Contract No. & 
Date

Name of 
Contractor

Value of 
Contract 

(Rs.)

Scheduled 
date of 

completio
n

Nil

Month: DEC-2014

Sr. No. Tender No. Item/Nature of work
Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication 

of NIT

Type of 
Bidding 

(Single/ Two 
Bid System)

Last date of 
receipt of 
quotation/ 

tender

Nos. of 
quotation 

recd.

Nos. and Name of 
parties qualified after 
technical evaluation

Nos. and Name of 
parties not qualified 

after technical 
evaluation

Whether contract 
awarded to Highest 
offer/Evaluated as 

H1

Contract No. & 
Date

Name of 
Contractor

Value of 
Contract 

(Rs.)

Scheduled 
date of 

completio
n

Nil


